
2022 
GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE GAME LOCATION TIME 

4.14.22 Earl Warren v Pacific Trails 8th 
Earl Warren v Carmel Valley 7th  
Oak Crest 8th v Diegueno 8th 
Oak Crest 7th v Aviara Oaks 7th 

Carmel Valley Middle School 
Carmel Valley Middle School 
Harper Clubhouse  
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.18.22 Pacific Trails v Woodland Park 8th 
Carmel Valley v Woodland Park  
Earl Warren v Diegueno 8th 
Earl Warren v Diegueno 7th 

Carmel Valley Middle School 
Carmel Valley Middle School 
Harper Clubhouse  
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.19.22 Diegueno v Cambridge 8th— 
Diegueno v Cambridge 7th      
Oak Crest v Pacific Trails 8th 
Oak Crest v Carmel Valley 7th 

Griset Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.21.22 Oak Crest v Diegueno 8th 
Oak Crest v Diegueno 7th 

Griset Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.25.22 Earl Warren v Rancho Santa Fe 8th 
Earl Warren v Aviara Oaks 7th 

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.26.22 Earl Warren v Oak Crest  8th 
Earl Warren v Oak Crest 7th 
Diegueno v Pacific Trails 8th 
Diegueno v Carmel Valley 7th 

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 
Carmel Valley Middle School 
Carmel Valley Middle School 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

4.28.22 Earl Warren 8th v Carmel Valley 
Earl Warren 7th v Pacific Trails 
Oak Crest v Diegueno 8th 
Oak Crest v Aviara 7th 

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

5.2.22 Earl Warren v Woodland Park 8th 
Aviara Oaks v Woodland Park 7th 
Diegueno v Rancho Santa Fe 8th 
Diegueno 7th v Oak Crest 8th  

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
3:30p.m. 
4:30p.m. 

5.3.22 Earl Warren v Cambridge 8th 
Aviara Oaks v Earl Warren 7th 

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

5.5.22 Oak Crest  8th v Carmel Valley 
Oak Crest 7th v Pacific Trails 

Carmel Valley Middle School 
Carmel Valley Middle School 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

5.9.22 Oak Crest v Francis Parker 8th 
Oak Crest v Francis Parker 7th 
Earl Warren 8th v Carmel Valley 
Earl Warren 7th v Pacific Trails 
Diegueno v Rancho Santa Fe 8th 
Diegueno v Aviara Oaks 7th  

Griset Clubhouse 
Griset Clubhouse  
Carmel Valley Middle School 
Carmel Valley Middle School 
Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 

3:30p.m. 
4:30p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

5.10.22 Diegueno 8th v Woodland Park 8th 
Diegueno 7th v Woodland Park 7th 

Harper Clubhouse 
Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 

 5.16-5.17.2022 :Playoffs & Championships = Next Page 

Carmel Valley 

3800 Mykonos Lane 

San Diego, CA 92130 

Harper Clubhouse 

533 Lomas Santa Fe Dr 

Solana Beach, CA 92075 

Griset Clubhouse 

1221 Encinitas Blvd. 

Encinitas CA 92024 
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GO TO PAGE TWO 

FOR PLAYOFFS 



2022 Girls Basketball Play-off/Championship Schedule 

Thursday, May 12th  

Pacific Trails v Carmel Valley 

4:00p.m. 

Harper Clubhouse 

Thursday, May 12th  

Diegueno  v Oak Crest 

4:00p.m. 

Griset Clubhouse 

CHAMPIONSHIP: 

Tuesday, May 17th   

Harper Clubhouse 

4:00p.m. 

Thursday, May 12th  

Aviara Oaks v Earl Warren 

5:00p.m. 

Harper Clubhouse 

Thursday, May 12th  

Diegueno v Oak Crest 

5:00p.m. 

Griset Clubhouse 

 
CHAMPIONSHIP: 

Tuesday, May 17th   

Harper Clubhouse 

5:00p.m. 

Seventh Grade Playoffs 

BGC Griset Clubhouse in Encinitas 

1221 Encinitas Blvd. 

Encinitas CA 92024 

Harper Clubhouse in Solana Beach 

533 Lomas Santa Fe Dr 

Solana Beach, CA 92075 

Eighth Grade Playoffs 


