

2022 GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

	OF SAN DEBUTO		
DATE	GAME	LOCATION	TIME
4.14.22	Earl Warren v Pacific Trails 8th	Carmel Valley Middle School	4:00p.m.
	Earl Warren v Carmel Valley 7th	Carmel Valley Middle School	5:00p.m.
	Oak Crest 8th v Diegueno 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Oak Crest 7th v Aviara Oaks 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
4.18.22	Pacific Trails v Woodland Park 8th	Carmel Valley Middle School	4:00p.m.
	Carmel Valley v Woodland Park	Carmel Valley Middle School	5:00p.m.
	Earl Warren v Diegueno 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Earl Warren v Diegueno 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
4.19.22	Diegueno v Cambridge 8th Diegueno v Cambridge 7th Oak Crest v Pacific Trails 8th Oak Crest v Carmel Valley 7th	Griset Clubhouse Griset Clubhouse Harper Clubhouse Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m. 5:00p.m. 4:00p.m. 5:00p.m.
4.21.22	Oak Crest v Diegueno 8th	Griset Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Oak Crest v Diegueno 7th	Griset Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
4.25.22	Earl Warren v Rancho Santa Fe 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Earl Warren v Aviara Oaks 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
4.26.22	Earl Warren v Oak Crest 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Earl Warren v Oak Crest 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
	Diegueno v Pacific Trails 8th	Carmel Valley Middle School	4:00p.m.
	Diegueno v Carmel Valley 7th	Carmel Valley Middle School	5:00p.m.
4.28.22	Earl Warren 8th v Carmel Valley Earl Warren 7th v Pacific Trails Oak Crest v Diegueno 8th Oak Crest v Aviara 7th	Harper Clubhouse Harper Clubhouse Griset Clubhouse Griset Clubhouse	4:00p.m. 5:00p.m. 4:00p.m. 5:00p.m.
5.2.22	Earl Warren v Woodland Park 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Aviara Oaks v Woodland Park 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
	Diegueno v Rancho Santa Fe 8th	Griset Clubhouse	3:30p.m.
	Diegueno 7th v Oak Crest 8th	Griset Clubhouse	4:30p.m.
5.3.22	Earl Warren v Cambridge 8th	Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m.
	Aviara Oaks v Earl Warren 7th	Harper Clubhouse	5:00p.m.
5.5.22	Oak Crest 8th v Carmel Valley Oak Crest 7th v Pacific Trails	Carmel Valley Middle School Carmel Valley Middle School	4:00p.m. 5:00p.m.
5.9.22	Oak Crest v Francis Parker 8th Oak Crest v Francis Parker 7th Earl Warren 8th v Carmel Valley Earl Warren 7th v Pacific Trails Diegueno v Rancho Santa Fe 8th Diegueno v Aviara Oaks 7th	Griset Clubhouse Griset Clubhouse Carmel Valley Middle School Carmel Valley Middle School Harper Clubhouse Harper Clubhouse	3:30p.m. 4:30p.m. 4:00p.m. 5:00p.m. 4:00p.m. 5:00p.m.
5.10.22	Diegueno 8th v Woodland Park 8th Diegueno 7th v Woodland Park 7th	Harper Clubhouse Harper Clubhouse	4:00p.m. 5:00p.m.

5.16-5.17.2022 :Playoffs & Championships = Next Page



2022 Girls Basketball Play-off/Championship Schedule

Eighth Grade Playoffs

Thursday, May 12 th	Thursday, May 12 th	
Pacific Trails v Carmel Valley	Diegueno v Oak Crest	
4:00p.m.	4:00p.m.	
Harper Clubhouse	Griset Clubhouse	
CHAMPION Tuesday, M Harper Club 4:00p.r	ay 17 th phouse	

Seventh Grade Playoffs

Thursday, May 12 th		Thursday, May 12 th
Aviara Oaks v Earl War	Diegueno v Oak Crest	
5:00p.m.		5:00p.m.
Harper Clubhouse		Griset Clubhouse
	CHAMPIONSHIP: Tuesday, May 17 th Harper Clubhouse	
	5:00p.m.	